
13,90 € 

10,50 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

OPENING HOURS 
 

4,50 € 

4,50 € 

3,00 € 

MONDAY, 23.06.2025 

Cevapcici 

with tomato rice and tzaziki 

Penne with spinach, 

feta and dried tomatoes 

TUESDAY, 24.06.2025 
Shashlik skewers 

with peppers sauce and French fries 

Tortellini 

with cheese sauce 

WEDNESDAY, 25.06.2025 
Roast pork 

with red cabbage and potato dumplings 

Herb tofu with nut crust, 

courgettes vegetables and couscous 

Cod 

with couscous and courgettes vegetables 

THURSDAY, 26.06.2025 
Schnitzel Vienna 

style with fried potatoes 

Potato roesti gratinated with 

sauce hollandaise and colorful vegetables 

 

FRIDAY, 27.06.2025 
Sliced meat 

in white wine cream with penne 

Allgäu Kässpatzen 

with melted onions 

Penne 

with courgettes and salmon sauce 

 

 

DAILY 

Soup of the day 

Salad from the buffet  

Dessert 

Your meal is served with a choice of soup, salad or dessert. 

 

 

 

 

MONDAY–SATURDAY 

17:00–21:30 O‘CLOCK 
Closed on public holidays 

 

MONDAY–FRIDAY 

12:00–14:00 O‘CLOCK 
 
 

13,90 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

 

 


