MONDAY, 23.06.2025

Cevapcici with tomato rice and tzaziki	13,90 €
Penne with spinach, feta and dried tomatoes	10,50 €

TUESDAY, 24.06.2025

Shashlik skewers with peppers sauce and French fries	13,90 €
Tortellini with cheese sauce	10,50 €

WEDNESDAY, 25.06.2025

Roast pork with red cabbage and potato dumplings	13,90 €
Herb tofu with nut crust, courgettes vegetables and couscous	10,50 €
Cod with couscous and courgettes vegetables	12,90 €

THURSDAY, 26.06.2025

Schnitzel Vienna style with fried potatoes	13,90€
Potato roesti gratinated with sauce hollandaise and colorful vegetables	10,50 €

FRIDAY, 27.06.2025

Sliced meat in white wine cream with penne	13,90 €
Allgäu Kässpatzen with melted onions	10,50 €
Penne with courgettes and salmon sauce	12,90 €

DAILY

D

Soup of the day	4,50€
Salad from the buffet	4,50€
Dessert	3,00€
Your meal is served with a choice of soup, salad or dessert.	

OPENING HOURS

MONDAY-FRIDAY 12:00-14:00 O'CLOCK MONDAY–SATURDAY **17:00–21:30 O'CLOCK** Closed on public holidays